
 

 

 
MOBILE INTEGRATED HEALTHCARE ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

A SUBCOMMITTEE OF THE INDIANA EMS COMMISSION 
 
 
State EMS Medical Director Dr. Michael Kaufmann mkaufmann@dhs.in.gov  
State EMS Director Kraig Kinney kinney@dhs.in.gov  
EMS Medical Director Representative Dr. Dustin Holland dustin.holland@hendricks.org  
MIH-CP Program Director Paul Miller rmiller@crawfordsville-in.gov  
Municipal EMS MIH-CP Program Steve Davison davisons@fishers.in.us  
Non-Municipal MIH-CP Program Chad Owen chad.owen@parkview.com  
College/University Laura Schwab-Reese lschwabr@purdue.edu  
MIH-CP Provider Shane Hardwick shane.hardwick@indianapolisems.org  
MIH-CP Patient  TBD  
FSSA Representative Dr. Jennifer Sullivan jennifer.sullivan@fssa.in.gov  

Insurance Industry Representative 
Keith Mason, United 
Healthcare keith.mason@uhc.com   

ISDH Representative Dr. Lindsay Weaver lweaver@isdh.in.gov 
IHA Representative Andy VanZee avanzee@ihaconnect.org  
IEMSA Representative Nate Metz nmetz@phoenixparamedics.com  
IFCA Representative Douglas Randell drandell@plainfieldfire.com  
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